	C3 LI Men's Softball Team (C3 Triple Crown)
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	Profile Matched to
	First Name
	Last Name
	Email
	Mobile Phone

	1
	Baker, Jameson
	JAMESON
	BAKER
	jameson.baker@gmail.com
	(516) 350-4936

	2
	Berretta, Salvatore
	Sal
	Berretta
	artistsal@yahoo.com
	(631) 375-0609

	3
	Chiappone, Robert
	Rob
	Chiappone
	rob@chef-bomb.com
	(516) 233-6349

	4
	Constantine, Gene
	Gene
	Constantine
	gscape@optonline.net
	(631) 375-6424

	5
	Diasparra, Anthony
	Anthony
	Diasparra
	anthonydiasparra8@gmail.com
	(631) 479-7509

	6
	Friel, Jesse
	Jesse
	Friel
	jessegfriel@gmail.com
	(631) 662-4110

	7
	Montenegro, Matias
	Matias
	Montenegro
	matiasdmontenegro@gmail.com
	(347) 906-0424

	8
	Montenegro SR., Matias
	Matias
	Montenegro SR.
	matiasmontenegro11@gmail.com
	(347) 361-6243

	9
	O'Neil, Rob
	Rob
	ONeil
	Robo2@optonline.net
	(631) 672-9851

	10
	Peguero, Emmanuel
	Emmanuel
	Peguero
	ezmusic92@gmail.com
	(347) 813-2264

	11
	Register, Ryan
	Ryan
	Register
	ryanregister97@gmail.com
	(516) 710-0276

	12
	Restituto, Jacob
	Jacob
	Restituto
	restitutoj@gmail.com
	(631) 896-2540

	13
	Roby, Kevin
	Kevin
	Roby
	kevincroby@gmail.com
	(631) 379-6593

	14
	Rodriguez, David
	David
	Rodriguez
	davidrodriguez101@gmail.com
	(631) 805-4317

	15
	Rosenblatt, Matthew
	Matthew
	Rosenblatt
	mrosenblatt17@gmail.com
	(516) 673-7661

	16
	Smith, Austin
	Austin
	Smith
	ausmitty66@gmail.com
	(631) 944-2177

	17
	Stone, Jr., Richard
	Richard
	Stone
	richardashleystone@gmail.com
	(631) 560-4121

	18
	Stone, Devon
	Devon
	Stone
	dcstone113@gmail.com
	(631) 885-0439

	19
	Weeks, Jacob
	Jacob
	Weeks
	weeksjacob@gmail.com
	(585) 414-2186

	20
	Wolfe, Eric
	Eric
	Wolfe
	ericwolfe2@gmail.com
	(516) 680-9169

	21
	Yacenda, Anthony
	Anthony 
	Yacenda
	vyacenda@gmail.com
	(516) 304-0525

	22
	Zaccheo, Dominick
	Dominick
	Zaccheo
	zaccheodominick@gmail.com
	(631) 882-6615

	
	
	
	
	
	



